Aggregation Router Key Benefits
• Efficiently aggregate traffic at scale
of up to 14.4 Tbps
• Proven migration for legacy services
OcNOS Aggregation Router
(AGGR)
April 2024
DATASHEET

ports speeds between 300-14400 Gbps. Please refer to the Data Sheet for detailed
feature set descriptions.
4.0 Solution Ordering Guide
4.1 OcNOS Aggregation Router Supported Hardware Platforms
The following hardware platforms are supported.
PLATFORM CHIPSET
SWITCHING
SPEED
SPEED/INTERFACE CPU OCNOS-SP SKU
Edgecore
AS5912-54X
Qumran-MX 800 Gbps
48 x 10GE ports,
6 x 100GE ports
Intel C2xxx
Rangeley
OCNOS-SP-IPBASE-800,
OCNOS-SP-MPLS-800
Edgecore
AS5915-18X
Qumran-UX 64 Gbps
8 x 1GE ports, 6 x 10GE
ports, 4 x 100/1000
Base-T RJ-45 ports
Intel®
Denverton
C3308 2 core
OCNOS-SP-CSR-64,
OCNOS-SP-IPBASE-64,
OCNOS-SP-MPLS-64
Edgecore
AS5916-54XKS
Qumran-MX
+ External
TCAM
800 Gbps
48 x 10GE ports,
6 x 100GE ports
Intel® Xeon®
D-1548
processor 8
cores 2.0 GHz
OCNOS-SP-CSR-800,
OCNOS-SP-IPBASE-800,
OCNOS-SP-MPLS-800
Edgecore
AS5916-
54XKS-OT
Qumran-MX 800 Gbps
48 x 10GE ports,
6 x 100GE ports
Intel Xeon
D-1518
OCNOS-SP-IPBASE-800,
OCNOS-SP-MPLS-800,
OCNOS-SP-IPADV-CE-
AGGR-800
Edgecore
AS7315-27X
Qumran-MX
+ External
TCAM+TPM
800 Gbps
48 x 10GE ports, 6 x
100GE ports
Intel® Xeon®
D-1548